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Weekly Sales with GP
SwiftPOS Win8 VPC Demo

Wallaby Lane Spooky Beach Sydney NSW

Reporting Period: 1/01/1900 6:00:00 AM  to  14/02/2015 5:59:59 AM

29/12/2014
Week :
Week Commencing Date :

1 TuesdayMonday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Total

$0.00Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

Location: Restaurant1

$0.00
0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$332.37
$363.93
75.44%
$250.73

24
$13.85

$295.88
$325.47
84.46%
$249.89

22
$13.45

$208.88
$229.61
88.85%
$185.59

16
$13.06

$269.09
$296.00
59.10%
$159.03

19
$14.16

$1,106.22
$1,215.01

76.41%
$845.23

81
$13.66

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15.16 $14.79 $14.35 $15.58 $15.00

$0.00Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

Location: Bottle Shop3

$0.00
0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$121.23
$133.19
82.93%
$100.54

12
$10.10

$125.56
$137.96
84.98%
$106.70

10
$12.56

$112.18
$123.40
22.25%
$24.96

10
$11.22

$155.82
$171.40
78.99%
$123.07

8
$19.48

$514.79
$565.95
69.01%
$355.28

40
$12.87

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $11.10 $13.80 $12.34 $21.43 $14.15

$0.00Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

Location: Cafe4

$0.00
0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$98.17
$107.99
63.73%
$62.57

8
$12.27

$8.18
$9.00

100.00%
$8.18

1
$8.18

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$106.35
$116.99
66.52%
$70.75

9
$11.82

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $0.00 $0.00 $13.50 $9.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.00

$0.00Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

Location: Cafe4

$0.00
0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$118.82
$130.70
65.26%
$77.55

9
$13.20

$120.25
$132.28
92.79%
$111.59

8
$15.03

$134.11
$147.52
94.66%
$126.95

11
$12.19

$116.16
$127.78
99.14%
$115.16

10
$11.62

$489.35
$538.28
88.13%
$431.25

38
$12.88

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.52 $16.54 $13.41 $12.78 $14.17

$0.00Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

$0.00
0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

0.00%
$0.00

0
$0.00

$98.17
$107.99
63.73%
$62.57

8
$12.27

$580.59
$636.82
75.27%
$436.99

46
$12.62

$541.70
$595.71
86.43%
$468.18

40
$13.54

$455.17
$500.53
74.15%
$337.50

37
$12.30

$541.07
$595.18
73.42%
$397.26

37
$14.62

$2,216.71
$2,436.23

76.80%
$1,702.51

168
$13.19

Week : 1 Totals

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $0.00 $0.00 $13.50 $13.84 $14.89 $13.53 $16.09 $14.50

05/01/2015
Week :
Week Commencing Date :

2 TuesdayMonday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday Total

$177.86Sales(Ex Tax)
Sales(Inc Tax)

GP %
GP

Total Customers
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)

Location: Restaurant1

$195.49
80.11%
$142.48

15
$11.86

$230.36
$253.40
87.16%
$200.78

18
$12.80

$143.00
$157.30
-8.43%
-$12.05

11
$13.00

$29.91
$32.90

77.99%
$23.33

3
$9.97

$66.00
$72.60

87.83%
$57.97

5
$13.20

$55.87
$61.46

89.68%
$50.11

5
$11.17

$57.51
$63.26

87.04%
$50.05

4
$14.38

$760.52
$836.41
67.41%
$512.67

61
$12.47

Avg Sale (Inc Tax) $13.03 $14.08 $14.30 $10.97 $14.52 $12.29 $15.82 $13.71

Location: Bottle Shop3
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