

## **Weekly Sales with GP**

## **SwiftPOS Win8 VPC Demo**

Wallaby Lane Spooky Beach Sydney NSW

Reporting Period: 1/01/1900 6:00:00 AM to 14/02/2015 5:59:59 AM

Week Commencing	Date: 29/12/2014							
Week: 1	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Total
Location: 1	Restaurant	· accamy				outur day		
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$332.37	\$295.88	\$208.88	\$269.09	\$1,106.22
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$363.93	\$325.47	\$229.61	\$209.09	\$1,100.22
GP %	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	75.44%	84.46%	88.85%	59.10%	76.41%
GP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.73	\$249.89	\$185.59	\$159.03	\$845.23
Total Customers	φυ.υυ	ф0.00 О	ъо.оо О	\$250.75 24	ъ249.09 22	\$165.59 16	φ159.03 19	фо45.23 81
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.85	\$13.45	\$13.06	\$14.16	\$13.66
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)								
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$15.16	\$14.79	\$14.35	\$15.58	\$15.00
Location: 3	Bottle Shop							
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$121.23	\$125.56	\$112.18	\$155.82	\$514.79
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$133.19	\$137.96	\$123.40	\$171.40	\$565.95
GP %	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	82.93%	84.98%	22.25%	78.99%	69.01%
GP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.54	\$106.70	\$24.96	\$123.07	\$355.28
Total Customers	0	0	0	12	10	10	8	40
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.10	\$12.56	\$11.22	\$19.48	\$12.87
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11.10	\$13.80	\$12.34	\$21.43	\$14.15
Location: 4	Cafe							
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98.17	\$8.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$106.35
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$107.99	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$116.99
GP %	0.00%	0.00%	63.73%	100.00%	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	66.52%
GP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62.57	\$8.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70.75
Total Customers	0	0	8	1	0	0	0	, ,
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.27	\$8.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11.82
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.50	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.00
, ,		Ψ0.00	ψ.σ.σσ	ψο.σσ	ψ0.00	ψο.σσ	ψο.σσ	Ψ10.00
Location: 4	Cafe	<b>#0.00</b>	<b>#0.00</b>	¢440.00	<b>#400.05</b>	<b>#</b> 404.44	<b>#440.40</b>	<b>#400.0</b>
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$118.82	\$120.25	\$134.11	\$116.16 \$407.70	\$489.35
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$130.70	\$132.28	\$147.52	\$127.78	\$538.28
GP %	0.00%	0.00%	0.00%	65.26%	92.79%	94.66%	99.14%	88.13%
GP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$77.55	\$111.59	\$126.95	\$115.16	\$431.25
Total Customers	0	0	0	9	8	11	10	38
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.20	\$15.03	\$12.19	\$11.62	\$12.88
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14.52	\$16.54	\$13.41	\$12.78	\$14.17
Week: 1 To	otals							
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$98.17	\$580.59	\$541.70	\$455.17	\$541.07	\$2,216.71
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$107.99	\$636.82	\$595.71	\$500.53	\$595.18	\$2,436.23
GP %	0.00%	0.00%	63.73%	75.27%	86.43%	74.15%	73.42%	76.80%
GP	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$62.57	\$436.99	\$468.18	\$337.50	\$397.26	\$1,702.51
Total Customers	0	0	8	46	40	37	37	168
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12.27	\$12.62	\$13.54	\$12.30	\$14.62	\$13.19
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.50	\$13.84	\$14.89	\$13.53	\$16.09	\$14.50
Week Commencing	Date: 05/01/2015							
Week: 2	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Tota
Location: 1	Restaurant							
Sales(Ex Tax)	\$177.86	\$230.36	\$143.00	\$29.91	\$66.00	\$55.87	\$57.51	\$760.52
Sales(Inc Tax)	\$195.49	\$253.40	\$157.30	\$32.90	\$72.60	\$61.46	\$63.26	\$836.41
GP %	80.11%	87.16%	-8.43%	77.99%	87.83%	89.68%	87.04%	67.41%
GP	\$142.48	\$200.78	-\$12.05	\$23.33	\$57.97	\$50.11	\$50.05	\$512.67
Total Customers	15	18	11	3	5	5	4	6′
Avg Sale (Ex Tax)	\$11.86	\$12.80	\$13.00	\$9.97	\$13.20	\$11.17	\$14.38	\$12.47
Avg Sale (Inc Tax)	\$13.03	\$14.08	\$14.30	\$10.97	\$14.52	\$12.29	\$15.82	\$13.71
Location: 3	Bottle Shop							
Location. J	Portie Onloh							